RAIGANJ UNIVERSIT

Dr. Diganta Biswas Secretary, PG Council



Ph: 9474936820 (M) e.mail : secretarypg@raiganjuniversity.ac.in diganta.law.biswas@gmail.com P.O. Raiganj, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur. West Bengal, India, Pin-733134

Ref. No. SPLIC/NJ 12025

Date 14/1/2025

NOTICE

This is to notify to all the admitted students of PG 1st Semester who had been graduated from the Raiganj University (Completed their UG Degree from Raiganj University) and those whose documents verification has been completed by the respective department and those who have submitted the Migration Certificate, that the Registration process for the PG Programme will be started from 20th January, 2025. Under the circumstances, they are directed to follow the process as furnished below and complete the Registration Process for PG Programme within 30th January, 2025.

SI. No.	Steps to follow
	Logging in to student's portal
1	Upload the photo and signature
	Download the Registration Certificate

Diganta Binry

Secretory, PG Council Raiganj University (Dr. Diganta Biswas) Secretary, PG Council, Raiganj University, Raiganj

Date: 14- 01- 2025

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Raiganj University
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Science and Management, Raiganj University
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Arts, Commerce and Law, Raiganj University
- 4. The Registrar, Raiganj University
- 5. The Heads/ Coordinators of all the Departments, Raiganj University.